

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Const. and repair of road from Deepnarayan ke ghar to Gidder (Yadav Nagar) under H.M.S.Y yr-20-21					
Name of Agency- Shrikanth Surmay Colo. Stages Pvt. Ltd. Kabaraj, Building Karmay Tara, Arora					
Date of Agreement - 27/7/2020					
Date of Completion - 26/7/2021					
Agreement No - 35500/2020-21					
Contract rate - 0.11 / sq. ft. below					
Respect. qty. rate					
1/ Discontinuity of existing Double road 600mm to 900mm dia HPC - d - 1					
Plain cement concrete					
$1 \times 9.50 \times 3.38 \times 0.15 = 1.77 \text{ m}$					
Ratio cement mortar					
$2 \times 3.00 \times 0.1825 \times 3.38 = 39.60 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Agency - Shankar Survey					
Cold Storage Pvt. Ltd.					
Malasega, Aurangabad					
Agreement No - 3553D/2020-21					
Date of agreement - 27/7/2020					
Date of completion - 28/7/2021					
Contract cost - 0.11.1. Below					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Rev. and fixing of					
existing benchmark/reference					
pillars - do - 1.					
Benchmark pillars					
2 No. with T.H.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 4174.38/No					₹ 8349 w
Reference pillars					
6 No. with T.H.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 1899.42/No					₹
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land including					
existing wild vegetation					
1.17 Hect area					T.H.B.P (2)

Continuation

do 8349. w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) ₹ 51133.75/Heal					₹ 59826.00
(3/5) Construction of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m					
311.75 m ³ used T.M.B.P (12)					
(a) ₹ 140.25/m ³					₹ 43639.00
(4/6) Construction of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m					
1417.45 m ³ used T.M.B.P (12)					
(a) ₹ 185.69/m ³					₹ 263206.00
(5/7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
2510.22 m ³ used T.M.B.P (13)					
(a) ₹ 187.33/m ³					₹ 470239.00
(6/2) Earthwork in excavation for foundn. - d - l.					
89.394 m ³ used T.M.B.P (3)					
11.78 m ³ used T.M.B.P (4)					
201.174 m ³					
limit 201.11 m ³					

Continuation

₹ 269.39/m³ ₹ 54163.00

c/o ₹ 899422.00

OF ₹ 899422.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(7/21) Pcc. concrete for plain concrete in open found.				
H15 grade - d				
13.80 m ³ with T.H.B.P (4)				
7.92 m ³ with T.H.B.P (6)				
21.72 m ³ @ ₹ 5133.01/m ³				
				₹ 111489.00
(8/25) Pcc. concrete for plain concrete in open found				
H20 grade - d				
32.01 m ³ with T.H.B.P (7)				
2.25 m ³ with T.H.B.P (6)				
34.26 m ³				
limit 33.40 m ³ @ ₹ 5688.47/m ³				
				₹ 189928.00
(9/26) Supply fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement				
0.16 m ³ with T.H.B.P (6)				
@ ₹ 45630.21/m ³				₹ 7301.00
(10/27) Plain / reinforced concrete in sub structure				
Pcc H20 - d				
16.32 m ³ with T.H.B.P (8)				
98.28 m ³ with T.H.B.P (5)				
114.60 m ³ @ ₹ 5882.84/m ³				₹ 674179.00

Continuation

C/O ₹ 18,82,319.00

B/E 182319.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/28) Bed ramp holes on brick masonry / stone masonry all complete.	36 Nos	weels	T.H.B.P (8)		
	@	111.58/NU			₹ 4015.00
(12/29) Plain/curved concrete in substructure	9.99 m ³	weels	T.H.B.P (8)		
	@	₹ 6497.78/m ³			
					₹ 64913.00
(13/30) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in substructure - all complete.	1.01 m ³	weels	T.H.B.P (8)		
	@	₹ 45771.00/m ³			₹ 45929.00
(14/31) Backfilling behind abutment using local soil and return soil - all complete.	34.28 m ³	weels	T.H.B.P (9)		
	@	₹ 702.46/m ³			₹ 24080.00
					₹ 20,21,558.00

Continuation

B/f 202/538.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/32) Bro. and laying filter created with granular crushed aggregate - d. 19.82 m ² with T.M.B.P (9) @ ₹ 2855.00/m ² ₹ 56587.00					
(16/33) Bro. and laying reinforcement Cement concrete supply structure & c. 430 gravel - d. 4.38 m ² with T.M.B.P (10) @ ₹ 7063.14/m ² ₹ 30936.00					
(17/34) supplying fitting and placing HYSD Bar reinforcement - d. 0.38 MT with T.M.B.P (9) @ ₹ 46821.00/MT ₹ 17792.00					
(18/37) Draining siphon - d. 4 complete 4 MU with T.M.B.P (10) @ ₹ 409.09/MU ₹ 1612.00					

Continuation ₹ 2128483.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/34) Ben. and laying R.C. B.P. N.P.s - 1 - 1					
22.50 RM wide T.H.B.P. (4)					
(a) ₹ 3568.84/RM					₹ 80288.00
(20/40) Dismantling of existing structure - 1 - 1					
1.77 M ³ wide T.H.B.P. (1)					
(a) ₹ 484.74/M ³					₹ 858.00
(21/41) Dismantling of existing structure - 1 - 1					
39.60 M ³ wide T.H.B.P. (1)					
(a) ₹ 231.77/M ³					₹ 9178.00
(22/42) Above 600mm to 900mm dia. Humm pipe - 1 - 1					
10.00 Rm wide T.H.B.P. (2)					
(a) ₹ 236.34/RM					₹ 2363.00
Total Amount					₹ 22,21,170.00
Add 19% GST (+)					₹ 266540.00
Add 1% Labours (+)					₹ 2,22,170.00
(P) ₹ 27,09,827.00					
Continuation					2709,827.00

Scanned with CamScanner